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Inventory Market Activity

New Listings

Start Inventory

Total Inventory
Units

Volume

Sold Listings

Other Off Market

Active Inventory

125 = 27.90%

323

448

$259,735,499

52 = 11.61%

23 = 5.13%

373 = 83.26%

Compared May Year to Date

Metrics 2022 2023 +/-% 2022 2023 +/-%

Sold Listings 57 52 -8.77% 323 201 -37.77%

New Listings 90 125 38.89% 459 396 -13.73%

Average List Price 541,673 581,310 7.32% 420,092 474,919 13.05%

Average Sale Price 541,653 552,965 2.09% 414,847 449,645 8.39%

Average Percent of Selling Price to List Price 100.32% 95.22% -5.08% 99.16% 94.31% -4.89%

Average Days on Market to Sale 52.09 64.81 24.42% 79.24 80.71 1.86%

Monthly Inventory 293 373 27.30% 293 373 27.30%

Months Supply of Inventory 4.53 9.50 109.74% 4.53 9.50 109.74%

Absorption: InventoryLast 12 months, an Average of on May 31, 2023 =39 373Sales/Month 2022 2023

MAY MARKET AVERAGE PRICES

INVENTORY AVERAGE SOLD/LIST RATIO & DOM

New Listings Pending Listings List Price Sale Price

Active Inventory Monthly Supply of Inventory Sale/List Ratio Days on Market

90
57

125

+38.89%

52

-8.77%

541,673 541,653

581,310

+7.32%

552,965

+2.09%

293 4.53

373

+27.30%

9.50

+109.74%

100.32%

52.0995.22%

-5.08%

64.81

+24.42%

Reports produced and compiled by Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Does not reflect all market activity.RE STATS Inc.

Contact: Audrey Benson Phone: Email: office@rockieswest.com


